RoHS
FN1/FN4 Series
Low Maintenance Filter
FN4 SeriesFN1 Series
No more element replacement!
Element construction
When compressed
When decompressed

RoHS
RoHS
How to Order
Specifications
1.5 kg
FN111 (Element L 250)
1.9 kg
FN112 (Element L 500)
FKM FKMNBR NBR
1.1 L
Rc1
Max. 1.0 MPa
Max. 80°C
Stainless steel 304
1.8 L
How to Order
Specifications
91
Low Maintenance Filter  FN1/FN4 Series
FGD
FGE
FGG
FGA
FGC
FGF
FGH
FQ1
FN
EB
ES
FN
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
5 µm
FN11-10-S005
FN412-20-S005
20 µm
FN11-10-S020
FN412-20-S020
 Test fluid: Tap water    Liquid temperature: 17 to 20°C (Room temperature)
 Test method: Per SMC test method
 Fluid: Tap water    Flow rate: 20 L/min    Liquid temperature: Room temperature    Test dust: AC course
 Test method: Per SMC test method
0.0001
10 100 250 1000
0.001
0.01
0.015
0.1
Initial flow rate setting range
(Pressure loss 0.015 to 0.02 or less)
0.001
10 30 50 70 100
0.005
0.01
0.015
0.05
0.1
Initial flow rate setting range
(Pressure loss 0.015 to 0.02 or less)
0
20
40
60
80
100
105 20 50 75
0
20
40
60
80
100
2520 35 65 90